BMP®21-PLUS Materials
291
P
o
rt
ab
le
 P

A
B
Indoor/Outdoor Vinyl (B-595)
• Ideal for labeling components inside panels as
well as for Lean / 5S labels, equipment markings,
and prduction area ID
• 8-10 years average outdoor vinyl label durability
• Very pliable with aggressive adhesive to conform
to irregular, rough and curved surfaces
• Stands up to grease, oil, dirt, grime and most
industrial chemicals
Diagram Part Number B# Material Color Label Width A
Inch (mm)
Roll Length B
Inch (mm) Labels/Roll
Fig. 33* M21-250-595-WT B-595 Vinyl Black on White 0.250 (6.35) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 M21-375-595-WT B-595 Vinyl Black on White 0.375 (9.53) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 M21-500-595-WT B-595 Vinyl Black on White 0.500 (12.70) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 M21-750-595-WT B-595 Vinyl Black on White 0.750 (19.05) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33* M21-250-595-YL B-595 Vinyl Black on Yellow 0.250 (6.35) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 M21-375-595-YL B-595 Vinyl Black on Yellow 0.375 (9.53) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 M21-500-595-YL B-595 Vinyl Black on Yellow 0.500 (12.70) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 M21-750-595-YL B-595 Vinyl Black on Yellow 0.750 (19.05) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 M21-375-595-OR B-595 Vinyl Black on Orange 0.375 (9.53) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 M21-500-595-OR B-595 Vinyl Black on Orange 0.500 (12.70) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 M21-750-595-OR B-595 Vinyl Black on Orange 0.750 (19.05) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 M21-375-595-BK B-595 Vinyl White on Black 0.375 (9.53) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 M21-500-595-BK B-595 Vinyl White on Black 0.500 (12.70) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 M21-750-595-BK B-595 Vinyl White on Black 0.750 (19.05) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 M21-375-595-RD B-595 Vinyl White on Red 0.375 (9.53) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 M21-500-595-RD B-595 Vinyl White on Red 0.500 (12.70) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 M21-750-595-RD B-595 Vinyl White on Red 0.750 (19.05) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 M21-375-595-BL B-595 Vinyl White on Blue 0.375 (9.53) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 M21-500-595-BL B-595 Vinyl White on Blue 0.500 (12.70) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 M21-750-595-BL B-595 Vinyl White on Blue 0.750 (19.05) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 M21-375-595-BR B-595 Vinyl White on Brown 0.375 (9.53) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 M21-500-595-BR B-595 Vinyl White on Brown 0.500 (12.70) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 M21-750-595-BR B-595 Vinyl White on Brown 0.750 (19.05) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 M21-375-595-GN B-595 Vinyl White on Green 0.375 (9.53) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 M21-500-595-GN B-595 Vinyl White on Green 0.500 (12.70) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 M21-750-595-GN B-595 Vinyl White on Green 0.750 (19.05) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 M21-375-595-PL B-595 Vinyl White on Purple 0.375 (9.53) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 M21-500-595-PL B-595 Vinyl White on Purple 0.500 (12.70) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 M21-750-595-PL B-595 Vinyl White on Purple 0.750 (19.05) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 M21-375-595-GY B-595 Vinyl Black on Grey 0.375 (9.53) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 M21-500-595-GY B-595 Vinyl Black on Grey 0.500 (12.70) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 M21-750-595-GY B-595 Vinyl Black on Grey 0.750 (19.05) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.)
* Cartridge is only compatible with the BMP®21-PLUS printer.
BradyID.com/bmp21plus
1-888-272-3946         BradyID.com/s34
10a_BMP21_BMP41.indd   291 11/25/14   9:24 AM